©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation 1 www.fairchildsemi.com
FJP3307D Rev. 1.0.0
FJP3307D
  H
igh Voltage Fast Sw
itching N
PN
 Pow

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
Page 1 of 2Product Folder - Fairchild P/N FJP3307D - High Voltage Fast Switching NPN Power Transistor
17-Aug-2007mhtml:file://C:\TEMP\FJP3307DH1TU.mht
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
FJP3307DH2 Full Production $0.56 TO-220 3 BULK
&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
&T (Die Trace Code)
Line 2: FJP Line 3: 3307D-2
FJP3307DH2TU Full Production $0.56 TO-220 3 RAIL
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
&T (Die Trace Code)
Line 2: FJP Line 3: 3307D-2
FJP3307DTU Full Production $0.56 TO-220 3 RAIL
Line 1: $Y (Fairchild logo)
&Z (Asm. Plant Code)
&E&3 (3-Digit Date Code)
Line 2: FJP Line 3: 3307D